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S O U N D  M I N I M A X

DATOS TÉCNICOS

IPX7 Waterproof. Conexión True Wireless de 

hasta 2 equipos. Bluetooth 5.1. Potencia de 

salida 5W. Alcance máximo 10 metros.

BATERÍA Y AUTONOMÍA

Batería de 2.000 mAh. Autonomía 24 horas (La 

autonomía varía según el nivel de volumen y 

tipo de música). Carga por USB tipo C. Tiempo 

de carga: 4 horas. 

DIMENSIONES Y PESO

Dimensiones: 104 x 45 x 90 mm. Peso: 250 g.

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

Altavoz SPC SOUND MINIMAX, cable de carga 

y guía rápida.

TECHNICAL DATA

IPX7 Waterproof. True Wireless connection of 

up to 2 devices. Bluetooth 5.1. Output power 

5W. 10 metres maximum range.

BATTERY AND BATTERY LIFE

2.000 mAh battery. Battery life 24 hours 

(Battery life varies according to the volume 

level and type of music). Charging by USB 

type C. Charging time: 4 hours. 

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT

Dimensions: 104 x 45 x 90 mm. Weight: 250 g.

BOX CONTENTS

SPC SOUND MINIMAX speaker, charging cable 

and quick guide. 

DADOS TÉCNICOS

IPX7 Waterproof. Conexão True Wireless de 

até 2 dispositivos. Bluetooth 5.1. Potência de 

saída 5W. Alcance máximo 10 metros.

BATERIA E AUTONOMIA

Bateria de 2.000 mAh. Autonomia 24 horas (A 

autonomia varia segundo o nível de volume 

e o tipo de música). Carrega por USB tipo C. 

Tempo de carga: 4 horas. 

DIMENSÕES E PESO

Dimensões: 104 x 45 x 90 mm. Peso: 250 g.

CONTEÚDO DA CAIXA

Coluna SPC SOUND MINIMAX, cabo de carga 

e guia rápido.

ES /

IPX7 & BATERÍA XL. Resistente al agua y con 

una gran autonomía de hasta 24 horas. Será tu 

mejor compañero al aire libre. 

EN /

IPX7 & XL BATTERY. Water resistant and with 

a great autonomy of up to 24 hours. It will be 

your best outdoor companion.

PT /

IPX7 e BATERIA XL. Resistente à água e com 

grande autonomia de até 24 horas. Será o seu 

melhor companheiro ao ar livre.

All the brands are registered and belong to their owners. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.
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